KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & Gas ConserRvaTION DIivisION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

‘I A

1058301

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # CO061106

PRODUCTION (k.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (k.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 5214

name:_Lario Qil & Gas Company

APINo. 15 15-063-21904-00-00

Spot Description:

Address 1; _301 S MARKET ST _N._E.-‘?'.V_\'_-?_!.\'_S_V__\___ Sec. 18 Twp.14 s R 3 [JEast t]Wesl
Address 2: 335 Feetfrom [ ] North/ /] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State:KS Zip:ﬂq_z_J 3_§0_5___ 335 Feetfrom [_] East / m West Line of Section
Contact Person: _JaY Schweikert County: ._Gove
Phone; (316 )265'5611 Lease Name; REbarchek welz: 1-18
m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: Johnson pertsy. 4404 - 4424
Formation: I—anSing (Perfs): 4085 - 4002
Formation: (Perls):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: JONNSON BOPD: 12 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 10
Formation: LANSING BOPD: 1 MCFPD: Y BWPD: ________I 20
Formation: BOPD. — _ _ MCFPD:_________ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD:_____ MCFPD:______ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD:____ MCFPD:______ BWPD:

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.AR. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

m 5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: MYes [Ono

w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, Include the following:

[J 7. well construction diagram of subject well.

[1 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and t have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[_] Denied mApproved
15-Day Periods Ends: 07/09/201 1

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann

Date: 07/11/2011

Protests may be filed by any party having o valid Interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. §2-3-135b and must be filed witin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Fage-Flvg, Form U-1

July 2000
Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application tor: _Gommingling

Wil Mame: REDEFCheEK #1-18 Legal Locatlan:_ NE SW SW SW Sec, 18-145-31W
The undersignad hereby cerlificates thal ha / sha is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and thal on the day 24th o June .

2011 , 8 Irue and corect copy of tha application referenced above was delivered or malled to the foliowing parties:

Noita: A copy of this alfidavit musi ba sarved as a panl of the application.

Name Address {Attach edditiona! sheets If necessary)

Pioneer Resources 177 W. Limestone Rd
Phillipsburg, KS 87661

I furthet attest that nolice of the filing of this epplication was published in the _ S9V@ County Advocate , the olficial county publication

of __Gove county. A capy of tha affidault of this publication Is atiached.

saneats 24N g0 or June 2011 ; W
Applicant of Duly A 9“ljéem
Subscribed and sworn (o bafore me th day of . 52 of /
KATHY L. FORD % kﬁlj

Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt Expires fO-22 /4 J 10-22-14
My Commission Expiras:

Notary Publlc

Protesis may be filed by any parly having a valld Interest in the appilcalion. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall atearly ideniily the name and address of the
protestani and he titlo of the application. The petitlon shaltinctuds a clzar and concise statoment of the direet and subsiantiatintares! of the prolesiant In the proseedings,
Ineluding the manner in which the protestant may be alfecled, and the nature, exten, charcter and grounds o! the prolasi. Protestanis shall serve the pmtest upon the
applicant by mall or peraonal service at the same time or belore the prolestant flas the protest with the Conservation Divislon. Prolests musl be filed within 15 days ol the
pubiication notice of ihe application.

Mailto: KCC - Conservation Dlvislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

O



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- §8.
County of Sedpwick I

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichiia, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a peneral paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second elass mail
matier at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a wade,
religious or raternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was publisted in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichilz Eaple for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 9th of

,! ne A.D. 2011, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dotes:

And alTiant further says that he has personat
knowledge of the stalements sbove set forth and
that they are true.

Mt St td

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

9th day of June, 2011

= PENNY L. CAS
ERaEl Notary Public —Sfdte of Hanca
My Appt, Expitas ) a’l,’( F A/~
7 =

/

Pmnu ‘76 //L,d,r?

Notary Public Sﬂlgw'ick County, Kiinsas

Printer's Fee : $110.80

[ OF TO Pay
Acel] Expl | File |
GE:
_KG G om o
JUN 76 2m ER
— A
B
KR KE 3 oF §HY
¥ [ Sk [ELY]




AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
State of Kansas,
Gove County, ss:

Roxanne Braeckelman
being first duly sworn, deposes and

says: That she is
co-publisher of

Gove County Advocale, a weekly
newspaper printed in the State of
Kansas, and published in and of
general circulation in Gove County,
Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a weekly basis in
Gove County, Kansas, and that said
newspaper is not a trade, religious
or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly
published at least 50 times a year;
and has been so published
continuously and uninterruptedly in
said county and state for a period of
more than five years prior {o the first
publication of said nolice; and has
been admitled at the post office in
Quinter in sald county as pericdical
class mall matter.

That the altached notice Is a true
copy thereol and was published in
the regular and entire issue of said

newspaper for _ane
consecutive week(s), the first
publication thereof being made as

aforesaidonthe __Bth ____ day
of _June , 2011,

with subsequent publications being
made on the following dates:

Printer'sFee ........ $£ 32 éS’
Additional Caples . . . .. $
Affidavit Fees ........ $ F00

otal Publication Fees .§& ;g bg
e Bl

Subscribed and sworn o before me
this 8ih day of
_June . .-, 20n
77

-

&
. MNotary Pubfic
My commission expires:
January 8, 2013

;
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Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 3163376200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 . Fax: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 672023802 Corporation Commission hitp:/ ke ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman ' Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

‘Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 11, 2011

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S. Market St.
Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE: Approved Commingling CO061106
Rebarchek,#1-18, Sec. 18-T145-R31W, Gove County
API No. 15-063-21904-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on June 24, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Johnson 12 0 10 4404-4424
Lansing 19 0 120 4002-4085
Total Estimated Current Production 31 0 130

Based upon the depth of the Johnson formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Commingling ID number CO061106 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Depariment
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Conservation Division A phiss
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 3163374211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ fkee.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

June 21, 2011

Liz Lindow

Noble Energy, Inc.

1625 Broadway, Ste 2200
Denver, CO 80202

RE: Approved Commingling CO061101
Petz #8, Sec. 7-T20S-R11W, Barton County
API No. 15-009-24121-00-00

Dear Ms. Lindow:

Your Application for Commingling {ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on June 13, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
‘ Current
| Production
\ Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
| Lansing-Kansas City 0.75 0 122.8 3125-3228
| Arbuckle 1.95 0 308.2 3300-3310
‘ Total Estimated Current Production 2.7 0 431

Based upon the depth of the Arbuckle formation perforations, total oil production shall not
| exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
| (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon completion of the well to commingte.

Commingling ID number CO061101 has been assigned to this approved applicalion. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




#6/12/2811 21:52 16267923441
STATE OF KANSAS
BARTON
COUNTY
§8S.

MARY HOISINGTON
of fawhul age, duly sworn upon gath stafes that SHE
is the PUBLISHER _
of THE GREAT BEND TRIBUNE

THAT sald newspaper has bogn published at least weekly ity (50) ﬁrrfes A year
and has been o putlished for af least fivp years prior to the first publication of
the attached notice:

THAT said paper was entered as setond dass mail matter at the post office of
its publication:

THAT seid poper has n general patd eireutation on a daily, or waekly, or monthly,
or yearly basls in

BARTON County, Hansas, and is

NOT @ trade, mliglous or fraternal pubieation and has been PRINTED and
publiched in BARTON County, Kansas,

That the attached notice was published In & regular issue of satd nEwspoper
for ._‘_.., consecutive weeks, the first pubfieation being on the E_ day
o U 2o\l g the lest publication on the_| 5" day
uf:;SikFVL an i)

Publiration Fee 3
Affidavit, Notany's Fees %
Addidonal Coples at : $

o Publication Foe

Witness myrhtand this

SUBSCRIBED and Sworn to before me this

June  Sel]

GREATBENDTRIBUNE

PAGE ©2/82

Proof of Publication

{First puisishe
rbune June

d in he Greal Bong

1, 2011017

BEFQRE THE STATE

! CORFORATI

ON COMMISSION

I OF THE SJATE OF KANSAS

HiN THE

i AFPLICATION gf-‘ NOBLE

JENERGY,

[COMMINGLING Ci

TTER OF THE
FOR .

i
‘PRODUCTION 1y THE PETZ g

. LOCATED

iN

THE SE/4 SE/4 i

{ NE/t OF SECTION 7 - Togs -
(RIIW IN BARTON COUNTY,
KANSAS :

Conservation Division
Licensa No. 33190
NOTICE OF APPLICATION
RING

AND H,

'To:  p

LL
} PRODUCERS

EAl
Ol AND GAg
UNLEASED |

! MINERAL INT‘EHEST OWNERS,
S AND

: LANDOWNER

| PERGONS

1+ CONCERNED

8 ALL
WHOMSOBVER

You, and each of you, arg :
i hereby notifiag  thg NOBLE ;
* ENERGY, INC. has filed an

+ application

to

commingle  the |

i Lansing-Kangas Cty and |
E Arbuckle producing formations at

. the Petz 8, lec;
§0uth ling ang

aled 3020° fram the .
430" f1om the east

“ling of Gee 7-T20S-R11W, Barton
. County, Kansas.
. Any persons wheo obioet to or

" protest this a
; required 1o file

protasts with

pplicaticn” shall bg |
their objections or {
the Donservau‘un,

Divislon of the Staze Corporation |

Commigsion

t Kansas within
the date of thg
prolests shafl b

« Commission req

- slate specific

igranl of fha

[ CaUsa wasla,

ifghis or gol
| resources of thg
: All  persary
Lconcemed shal
foregolng  ang
’ themselves accerdingly,

1625 Btoy

of the Slate of |
fiteen days from
publicaton. Thaga
e fited pursuant to
¢ulatons and st
168sons why thy:

application * may

viclata conalative
lute the paturg

State of Kansag,

S interesled ar,

lake notica of the
shall  govem

Linda Pavelka 1

Noble Energy, ing, |
adway, Suila 2200
Danver, CO gozgp

Telephone: 303-228.4064 |

Fax: 303-22&4286:‘

cay of _
’v [ W] ' & F)‘ujﬁi
{Notery Putlic}
Gtale of Kansas Nstary Pubfic
RAFGINA WERTH
My commisslon expives My Commission Emm_jﬁh:ﬂ:l_




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 85,
Counly of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said Counly, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 1St of

une ap. 2011, i

subsequent publications being made on
the foliowing dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

)t Fhoct

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

1st day of June, 2011

| PENNY L. CASE,
EERE Notary Pubiic -

My Appt. Expires-

by S e

Notary Public Sﬂlgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $127.60

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published I The Wichita Eagle
[ BEFOREJ#-’IE.‘#UA'; (98] " B
E CORPORATION -
: MM QF'THER l.ONf ;

_BARTON COUNTY, KANSAS
CONSERVATION DiVISION
© o LICENSE.NO, 33190 .
-NOTICE OF A, CATION
ST0:  ALL RODUC
UNLEASED MINERAL - |NTEREE%§I£
- OWNERS, LANDOWNERS, AND ALL, -
PERSONSVWHOMSDE’VER CONCERNED
1 You, and sach of you, are.hereby nolifieg :
{hal. NOBLE ENERGY, INC. hag. filed &n
application fo  commilngle the. Lansing. *
Kansas  City and_ . Arbuckle: priducing -
: formations st the Petz 8, located A020° Trom
the soulh fihe and 330° from the st lna of
Sec 7-T205-REW, Bartan County, Kansas,
::gllneﬁsons_ r_|wno oblect |o This
catlon’ shall be raguired 1o fil :
- oblections ar profests-wifh fhe Can:?esvy!‘!i!;n )
Division of ‘the $paje Corporalion
.Commissicn of the State of Kansas within
fifieen-days from the date of fhe publication,
: These profests shati-be filed DYFsuant Ao
Commisslon regulations and “must. state
“specllic: reasons why the orani of. Ahd
. 2pplication ' may -cause wasie, violale
- correlaiive “rights ar polliite '1he “nailral
m:o:;ﬁ;:.nl ghiasmeofi(anses.— St
. ns Interesfed or concerried shali
take niplice of Ihe foregoln ]
-themselyes accordingly, ? am, shell govern
B ) Llnda Pavelka: -
. Nable Epergy, In¢. -
- 1625 Broadway, Siite 2200
- . Denver, CO' 80207 .
Telsphone: 303-228-4054
Fax: 303-22-4285



